Job Class Salary
Monthly
Hourly
Monthly

Hourly
Monthly
Hourly
Monthly
Hourly
Monthly
Hourly
Monthly
Hourly
Monthly
Hourly
Monthly
Hourly
Monthly
Hourly
Monthly
Hourly
Monthly
Hourly
Monthly
Hourly
Monthly
Hourly

Monthly rate based on a Full Time 12 Month Work Year and includes authorized Holidays

A
$3,551
$20.49
$3,729
$21.51
$3,916
$22.59
$4,112
$23.72
$4,318
$24.91
$4,534
$26.16
$4,761
$27.47
$4,999
$28.84
$5,249
$30.28
$5,512
$31.80
$6,077
$35.06
$6,701
$38.66
$7,389
$42.63

#
26
26
19
19
18
24
19
15*
17
16*

20*
18
21
20
16
22
20
16*
21
26
16*
21

B
$3,729
$21.51
$3,916
$22.59
$4,112
$23.72
$4,318
$24.91
$4,534
$26.16
$4,761
$27.47
$4,999
$28.84
$5,249
$30.28
$5,512
$31.80
$5,788
$33.39
$6,381
$36.81
$7,037
$40.60
$7,758
$44.76

C
$3,916
$22.59
$4,112
$23.72
$4,318
$24.91
$4,534
$26.16
$4,761
$27.47
$4,999
$28.84
$5,249
$30.28
$5,512
$31.80
$5,788
$33.39
$6,077
$35.06
$6,701
$38.66
$7,389
$42.63
$8,146
$47.00

Salary schedule does not include District contribution to Health Benefits.

$4,112
$23.72
$4,318
$24.91
$4,534
$26.16
$4,761
$27.47
$4,999
$28.84
$5,249
$30.28
$5,512
$31.80
$5,788
$33.39
$6,077
$35.06
$6,381
$36.81
$7,037
$40.60
$7,758
$44.76
$8,554
$49.35

E
$4,318
$24.91
$4,534
$26.16
$4,761
$27.47
$4,999
$28.84
$5,249
$30.28
$5,512
$31.80
$5,788
$33.39
$6,077
$35.06
$6,381
$36.81
$6,701
$38.66
$7,389
$42.63
$8,146
$47.00
$8,982
$51.82

15*
17*
16*
17*
22
28
21
19*
28
16
18
16*
21
18*
19
19
19*
17
19
18
21

F
$4,534
$26.16
$4,761
$27.47
$4,999
$28.84
$5,249
$30.28
$5,512
$31.80
$5,788
$33.39
$6,077
$35.06
$6,381
$36.81
$6,701
$38.66
$7,037
$40.60
$7,758
$44.76
$8,554
$49.35
$9,432
$54.42

Years of Service  Vacation Factor

0-5 Years 4.9%
6-10 Years 7.2%
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