			#				#
			26				15*
			26 10				17* 16*
			19 19				16* 17*
			18				22
			24				28
			19				21
			15* 17				19* 28
			1 <i>7</i> 16*				26 16
			20*				18
			18				16*
			21				21
			20 16				18* 19
			22				19
			20				19*
			16*				17
			21				19
			26 46*				18
			16* 21				21
		_			_	_	_
Job Class	Salary	A \$2.554	B	C \$3.046	D \$4.442	E	F \$4.524
	Monthly Hourly	\$3,551 \$20.49	\$3,729 \$21.51	\$3,916 \$22.59	\$4,112 \$23.72	\$4,318 \$24.91	\$4,534 \$26.16
	Monthly	\$3,729	\$3,916	\$4,112	\$4,318	\$4,534	\$4,761
	Hourly	\$21.51	\$22.59	\$23.72	\$24.91	\$26.16	\$27.47
	Monthly	\$3,916	\$4,112	\$4,318	\$4,534	\$4,761	\$4,999
	Hourly	\$22.59	\$23.72	\$24.91	\$26.16	\$27.47	\$28.84
	Monthly	\$4,112	\$4,318	\$4,534	\$4,761	\$4,999	\$5,249
	Hourly	\$23.72	\$24.91	\$26.16	\$27.47	\$28.84	\$30.28
	Monthly	\$4,318	\$4,534	\$4,761	\$4,999	\$5,249	\$5,512
	•						
	Hourly	\$24.91	\$26.16	\$27.47	\$28.84	\$30.28	\$31.80
	Monthly	\$4,534	\$4,761	\$4,999	\$5,249	\$5,512	\$5,788
	Hourly	\$26.16	\$27.47	\$28.84	\$30.28	\$31.80	\$33.39
	Monthly	\$4,761	\$4,999	\$5,249	\$5,512	\$5,788	\$6,077
	Hourly	\$27.47	\$28.84	\$30.28	\$31.80	\$33.39	\$35.06
	Monthly	\$4,999	\$5,249	\$5,512	\$5,788	\$6,077	\$6,381
	Hourly	\$28.84	\$30.28	\$31.80	\$33.39	\$35.06	\$36.81
	Monthly	\$5,249	\$5,512	\$5,788	\$6,077	\$6,381	\$6,701
	Hourly	\$30.28	\$31.80	\$33.39	\$35.06	\$36.81	\$38.66
	Monthly	\$5,512	\$5,788	\$6,077	\$6,381	\$6,701	\$7,037
	Hourly	\$31.80	\$33.39	\$35.06	\$36.81	\$38.66	\$40.60
	Monthly	\$6,077	\$6,381	\$6,701	\$7,037	\$7,389	\$7,758
	Hourly	\$35.06	\$36.81	\$38.66	\$40.60	\$42.63	\$44.76
	Monthly	\$6,701	\$7,037	\$7,389	\$7,758	\$8,146	\$8,554
	Hourly	\$38.66	\$40.60	\$42.63	\$44.76	\$47.00	\$49.35
	Monthly	\$7,389	\$7,758	\$8,146	\$8,554	\$8,982	\$9,432
	Hourly	\$42.63	\$44.76	\$47.00	\$49.35	\$51.82	\$54.42
		Ţ - 	.	7	Ţ - 5.00		
						Years of Service	Vacation Factor

Monthly rate based on a Full Time 12 Month Work Year and includes authorized Holidays

Salary schedule does not include District contribution to Health Benefits.

6-10 Years

4.9%

7.2%